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REAL ESTATE DIRECTORY

To start advertising in this full colour directory next Thursday please call 905-873-0301

... INTEREST FREE LOAN to Help with Home
Improvement Repairs When You are Listing
with Us!

... FREE Professional Staging and Virtual Tours!

... Cormpilas Team’s Seller/Buyer Guarantee
& Benefits

www.RealEstateGeorgetown.com

Angie Cormpilas
Broker

Chris Cormpilas
Sales Representative

The Cormpilas Team 905-877-3629

INTRODUCINGYOUR LOCAL
MOBILE CIBC MORTGAGE ADVISOR

Fast and easy mortgage
pre-approval so you can
shop with confidence

For a mortgage on
your terms call:
647-298-9292
Email niraj.thakor@cibc.com
*All mortgages are subject to credit approval. Certain conditions and
restrictions apply. “CIBC For what matters.” is a trademark of CIBC.

Niraj Thakor

Susan Hancock
Sales Representative

Realty Services Inc.,
Brokerage

when experience counts
office:

905-456-1000
direct:

905-866-2994

BROKERAGE

Pat Akers
Sales Representative

905-873-6111
Call Pat Direct
905-703-4766

pakers@trebnet.com

MARC
BASKIN
905-877-5211
Sales Representative

GET WHATYOU’RE ASKIN
G O W I T H B A S K I N

LesLie Logan
Sales Representative

905-456-1000
Cell: 905-699-5666

www.leslielogan.com
info@leslielogan.com

Remax Realty
Services Inc.
Independently
Owned and
Operated

Heather Morison
Broker, ASA
(Accredited Seniors Agent)

DIRECT: 905 873 4266
OFFICE: 519 853 9924

Did you know . . . ?
You can click on . . .

www.REresource.ca
for all your real estate needs.

Your AdHere
Delivered

to 22,800

Homes Every

Thursday

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Magnificent estate ~ 5 min to 401 at
Trafalgar. Quiet rd. Not inGreenbelt.
M fl MBR. 4 bdrms, 4WRs. 1 wood
& 3 natural gas FPs! 2 geothermal
furnaces! Park 30+.Beautifully land
scaped. 1000 sqft garage!W2752304

H.H.: 10380 4th Line
$1,700,0005+ Ac

Elegant Estate. 4+1 bdrms, 5wshrms
Builder’s own home. ~ 5000 sqft fin
area. Jatoba hardwd flrs. Fabhome
theatre. Games rm. Sauna. Hispeed
Cogeco. Paved drivewy/rds! 12min
to 401, Milton GO W2790431

H Hills: 24 Deer Run Cr

$1,128,000~2.8 Ac

Gracious, 4BR, wheelchair friendly,
> 3800 sqft. MF office. Prestigious
estate subdiv. Cogeco cable! Partly
finish basement with walk-out to i/g
pool. Backs onto trees. Paved roads.
~12 min to 401 & GO. W2745756

H Hills: 4 Deer Run Cres.

$978,500~2.7 Ac

$3.5M 102 Ac!
Awesome, rolling, with 2000+ ft of
Credit River. Walk to Cheltenham!
Natural gas on Mill St. Fire hydrants
~50ac leased to farmer. Low taxes.
5 min to B. NEC & CVCA. View from
Miss Rd & Mill St. W2837423

14331 Miss. Rd., CaledonPrivate: 2br
+den.2WRs
Lndry.Prk 6
Incl lawn &
snow remov
W2848090

107 Joseph, Glen Williams
$2,600/moLEASE

G’town: 3 Caroline St.

3 bdrm, 2wr
Laundry. 2
park spaces.
Incl:heating
Credit chck
W2791927$1,350/moLEASE

Hobby farm ~ 15min to 401! Brick
home with w/o basemnt with in-law
suite. 2 kitchens, 3+1 bdrms, 4 WRs
Formal LR with FP. Open concept
Kit & DR with w/o to deck. Vegtble
garden. Fruit trees. BarnW2850734

Milton:12630 6th Line, Nass
$749,000 ~5 Ac

$950,000
Halton Hills:7503 17th SR

23+ Ac

Gorgeous, rare private property with
5 bedrooms, 4WRs, main fl fam rm.
3 wood FPs. Indoor pool!! Barn
with hayloft. 2 paddocks. On quiet
paved rd. Cogeco cable! 10 min to
401 & Milton GO. W2775709
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4 Tammy SamuelS
Sales Rep.

416-803-2494 1-800-834-5516
Visit TammySellsRockwood.com to view virtual tour

Deceivingly larger then it looks!! 2700+ sq ft in this 4
bedroom beauty incl. trendy 3rd floor loft!!! Perfect
for the growing or large family! Open concept main
floor with exceptional upgrades throughout.

Visit TammySellsRockwood.com
to view virtual tour.

Exceptional 2 + 1 bdrm Charleston Homes
bungalow with an abundance of upgrades
throughout. 9’ ceilings. Gorgeous hardwood
floors, Granite. Stunning kitchen. Cathedral
Ceiling in Great room.

Visit TammySellsRockwood.com
to view virtual tour

DOWNSIZe yOuR mORTGaGe, NOT yOuR lIFeSTyle!DOWNSIZ
$459,000

yOuR lIFe
$559,000

OVERLOOKING PROTECTED TREES AND ERAMOSA
COUNTRYSIDE. Bright and spacious end unit
townhome with finished walk out basement. 3 generous
sized bedrooms with 2nd floor laundry. Gas Fireplace.
Hardwood floors and stairs.

Visit TammySellsRockwood.com
to view virtual tour.

R mORTG
$315,000 NEW PRICE!

Ritch Johansen
Sales Representative

Direct 416-817-4318
Off. 905-877-5165

ritchhouses@gmail.com

$689,900

Brand New Listing!
24 Gollop Cr, a wonderful 2 Storey Executive home with extensive updating
and beautiful finishes. New Vinyl Windows in 2006, Granite Counters on New
Maple Cupboards, Main Floor Office, Hardwoods and Ceramics, Porcelain
Floor in Dining Rm, 2740 Sq Ft of Luxury. Finished Basement, Master

5 Pc Ensuite, this place has it all plus a Premium Pie shaped lot on quiet
crescent in Georgetown South community.

OPEN
HOUSE

SATURDAY
AND

SUNDAY


